
Toronto City School District Staff Directory 

Toronto Jr.-Sr. High School 

First Name Last Name Email Job Title 

Betsy Jones betsy.jones@torontocityschools.com Principal 

Melissa Brown melissa.brown@torontocityschools.com Dean of Student Academics 

Brian Perkins brian.perkins@torontocityschools.com Dean of Students 

Carolyn Carr Carolyn.carr@torontocityschools.com School Secretary 

Toni Calabrese Toni.calabrese@torontocityschools.com Secretary to the Dean (until Dec. 31, 2024) 

Pamela Hawkins Pamela.hawkins@torontocityschools.com Secretary to the Dean (start Jan. 2025) 

Gladys  Abbott gladys.abbott@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Jaret Aubiel jaret.aubiel@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Shannon Bahen Shannon.bahen@torontocityschools.com Intervention Teacher 

Michelle Blazek michelle.blazek@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Morgan Bouscher morgan.bouscher@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Tresa Bratt Tresa.bratt@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Lori Chetock Lori.chetock@torontocityschools.com Cook 

Joel Clark Joel.clark@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Rich Coburn rich.coburn@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Susan  Crites susan.crites@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Rich Crowe rich.crowe@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Olaya Cuervo Gonzalez Olaya.cuervo@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Jada Derrington Jada.derrington@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Lynne Donohue lynne.donohue@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Johnathan  Durand johnathan.durand@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Kenny  Emery Kenny.emery@torontocityschools.com Custodian 

Mark Ferrell mark.ferrell@torontocityschools.com Athletic Director/Technology 

Tim Fisher tim.fisher@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Eric Frey eric.frey@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Kevin Gillis Kevin.gillis@torontocityschools.com Custodian 

Lynda Glenn lynda.glenn@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Ashlee Hassan Ashlee.hassan@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Trevor Host Trevor.host@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Abby Jansen Abigail.jansen@torontocityschools.com Band Director 

Dana Kinsey dana.kinsey@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Jason Kodysz jason.kodysz@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Lacey Laman lacey.laman@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Jenny Liddick jenny.liddick@torontocityschools.com Intervention Teacher 

Katie Long Katie.long@torontocityschools.com Nurse 

Greg Mamula Greg.mamula@torontocityschools.com School Resource Officer 

Dale Martin Dale.martin@torontocityschools.com Custodian 

Eric Meek eric.meek@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Cheyenne Matta cheyenne.matta@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Kayla Mosti kayla.mosti@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Kelli Naylor kelli.naylor@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Levi Naylor levi.naylor@torontocityschools.com School Psychologist 

Harris Ong Harris.ong@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Tara Pickens tara.pickens@torontocityschools.com Food Service Director 

Ekaterina Rohal ekaterina.rohal@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Tomi Skeens Tomi.skeens@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Amanda Speece amanda.speece@torontocityschools.com Teacher 
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John Stephens john.stephens@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Rob Suffoletta rob.suffoletta@torontocityschools.com Tech Coordinator/Intervention Specialist 

Cathie Thomas cathie.thomas@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Amber Summers Amber.summers@torontocityschools.com Cook 

Dawn Trudics Dawn.trudics@torontocityschools.com Cook 

Justin Wiley justin.wiley@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Cassandra Zimmerman cassandra.zimmerman@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

 

Toronto City School District Staff Directory 

Toronto Elementary School 

First Name Last Name Email Job Title 

Annie Silverthorn annie.silverthorn@torontocityschools.com Principal 

Lori Rawson lori.rawson@torontocityschools.com Assistant Principal 

Kim Coburn Kim.coburn@torontocityschools.com Secretary 

Rachel Baumgard Rachel.baumgard@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Lisa Billingsley lisa.billingsley@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Caryn  Bodnar caryn.bodnar@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Madison  Brown maddie.brown@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Haley Cooper haley.cooper@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Sarah Cunningham Sarah.cunningham@torontocityschools.com Cook 

Cindy Deavers Cindy.deavers@torontocityschools.com Nurse 

Jennifer Dickinson jennifer.dickinson@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Elizabeth  Donnelly elizabeth.donnelly@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Brian Firm Brian.firm@torontocityschools.com Custodian 

Jill  Fisher jill.fisher@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Nikki Fisher nicole.fisher@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Samantha Fornsaglio samantha.fornsaglio@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Jennifer Gooch jennifer.gillis@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Allyson  Hammond allyson.kuntz@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Abby Jansen Abigail.jansen@torontocityschools.com Band Director 

Emily Kramarich emily.kosikowski@torontocityschools.com Intervention Teacher 

Rich Leasure Rich.leasure@torontocityschools.com Custodian 

Todd Leasure Todd.leasure@torontocityschools.com Custodian 

Allyson Marker Allyson.marker@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Jennifer Matyas jennifer.matyas@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Allison McCoy allison.mccoy@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Melissa McCoy Melissa.mccoy@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional-Library 

Mallory McDonald mallory.mcdonald@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Kelli Mikula Kelli.mikula@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Katie Mitchell katie.mitchell@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Cynthia Mossor Cynthia.mossor@torontocityschools.com Cook 

Katie  Lammers katie.lammers@torontocityschools.com Speech and Language Pathologist 

Dana  Rex dana.rex@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Victoria Rosa Victoria.rosa@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Nella Scaffidi nella.scaffidi@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Raegan Stead raegan.stead@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Cari Wagner cari.wagner@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Audrey Wagstaff Audrey.wagstaff@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Amanda White amanda.white@torontocityschools.com Teacher 
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Nikki Wright nikki.wright@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Cassandra Zimmerman cassandra.zimmerman@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

 

Karaffa Elementary School  

First Name Last Name Email Job Title 

Willy Luther willy.luther@torontocityschools.com Director of Special Programs 

Courtney Blood Courtney.blood@torontocityschools.com Secretary 

Ashley Anderson Ashley.anderson@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Lexie Berger Lexie.berger@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Theresa Cooper theresa.cooper@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Deborah Cosgrove debbie.cogrove@torontocityschools.com Intervention Specialist 

Carley Franke Carley.franke@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Breann Sherwood Breann.sherwood@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Jazalyn McVicker jazalyn.mcvicker@torontocityschools.com Teacher 

Chip Mick chip.mick@torontocityschools.com Custodian 

Emily Williamson Emily.williamson@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

Rosie Zeigler Rosie.zeigler@torontocityschools.com Paraprofessional 

 

 

Toronto City School District Office 

First Name Last Name Email Job Title 

Maureen Taggart Maureen.taggart@torontocityschools.com Superintendent 

Kayla Whitlatch Kayla.whitlatch@torontocityschools.com Treasurer 

Lisa  Owen Lisa.owen@torontocityschools.com Treasurer’s Assistant 

Sarah Lamantia Sarah.lamantia@torontocityschools.com Secretary to the Superintendent 

Rod  Henry Rod.henry@torontocityschools.com Maintenance 

Tom Thompson Tom.thompson@torontocityschools.com Maintenance 

Denise  Kelly Denise.kelly@torontocityschools.com Transportation Supervisor 

Bruce Fitts Bruce.fitts@torontocityschools.com Bus Driver 

Barb Platko Barb.platko@torontocityschools.com Bus Driver 

James Payne James.payne@torontocityschools.com Bus Driver 

Don Temple Don.temple@torontocityschools.com Bus Driver 

Tara Pickens Tara.pickens@torontocityschools.com Food Service Director 
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